
kt

kk

wm

19.64 m²
woonkamer

5.56 m²
keuken

11.81 m²
slaapkamer

4.15 m²
hal

5.16 m²
badkamer

6.62 m²
slaapkamer

entree

mk

9
1
8
6

1
3
0
0

1
3
0
0

1
7
1
6

2
6
6
0

4
6
7
0

3
1
5
0

2
6
5
0

4
6
6
0

3630 2100

1840 1035 2785

5800

5.39 m²
berging

1
9
0
0

2835

Alle maten zijn onder voorbehoud en aan deze tekening kunt u geen rechten ontlenen

Schaal:

Datum:

Adres:

Postcode: 

23-02-2022

1 : 100

11-24-2021

eerste verdiepingbegane grond



00 Begane grond
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